
East Micronesia Service (EMS) WEEK 48

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

Kyowa Falcon 67 Sun, 23 Nov Mon, 24 Nov Thu, 27 Nov Fri, 28 Nov Sat, 29 Nov Mon, 01 Dec Tue, 02 Dec Tue, 02 Dec Thu, 04 Dec Fri, 05 Dec Sat, 06 Dec Sun, 07 Dec

Kyowa Eagle 27 Thu, 04 Dec Fri, 05 Dec Sat, 13 Dec Sun, 14 Dec Mon, 15 Dec Wed, 17 Dec Thu, 18 Dec Thu, 18 Dec Sat, 20 Dec Sun, 21 Dec Mon, 22 Dec Tue, 23 Dec

Kyowa Stork 64 Thu, 18 Dec Fri, 19 Dec Mon, 22 Dec Tue, 23 Dec Wed, 24 Dec Fri, 26 Dec Sat, 27 Dec Sat, 27 Dec Mon, 29 Dec Tue, 30 Dec Wed, 31 Dec Thu, 01 Jan

Kyowa Falcon 68 Wed, 31 Dec Fri, 02 Jan Sat, 10 Jan Sun, 11 Jan Mon, 12 Jan Wed, 14 Jan Thu, 15 Jan Thu, 15 Jan Sat, 17 Jan Sun, 18 Jan Mon, 19 Jan Tue, 20 Jan

Kyowa Eagle 28 Wed, 14 Jan Thu, 15 Jan Mon, 19 Jan Tue, 20 Jan Wed, 21 Jan Fri, 23 Jan Sat, 24 Jan Sat, 24 Jan Mon, 26 Jan Tue, 27 Jan Wed, 28 Jan Thu, 29 Jan

Kyowa Stork 65 Wed, 28 Jan Thu, 29 Jan Fri, 06 Feb Sat, 07 Feb Sun, 08 Feb Tue, 10 Feb Wed, 11 Feb Wed, 11 Feb Fri, 13 Feb Sat, 14 Feb Sun, 15 Feb Mon, 16 Feb

Kyowa Falcon 69 Wed, 11 Feb Thu, 12 Feb Mon, 16 Feb Tue, 17 Feb Wed, 18 Feb Fri, 20 Feb Sat, 21 Feb Sat, 21 Feb Mon, 23 Feb Tue, 24 Feb Wed, 25 Feb Thu, 26 Feb

Kyowa Eagle 29 Wed, 25 Feb Thu, 26 Feb Fri, 06 Mar Sat, 07 Mar Sun, 08 Mar Tue, 10 Mar Wed, 11 Mar Wed, 11 Mar Fri, 13 Mar Sat, 14 Mar Sun, 15 Mar Mon, 16 Mar

Kyowa Stork 66 Wed, 11 Mar Thu, 12 Mar Mon, 16 Mar Tue, 17 Mar Wed, 18 Mar Fri, 20 Mar Sat, 21 Mar Sat, 21 Mar Mon, 23 Mar Tue, 24 Mar Wed, 25 Mar Thu, 26 Mar

Kyowa Falcon 70 Wed, 25 Mar Thu, 26 Mar Fri, 03 Apr Sat, 04 Apr Sun, 05 Apr Tue, 07 Apr Wed, 08 Apr Wed, 08 Apr Fri, 10 Apr Sat, 11 Apr Sun, 12 Apr Mon, 13 Apr

Friday, 28 November 2025

GUAM CHUUK POHNPEI KOSRAE MAJURO EBEYE
VESSEL VOY
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